Contents

A Guide to Using This Book
Acknowledgements

1 Social geography and the sociospatial dialectic

Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter

1.1 Different Approaches within Geography
The Quantitative Approach
The Behavioural Approach
The Structuralist Approach
Poststructuralist Approaches
Implications for the Study of Urban Social Geography

1.2 The Sociospatial Dialectic
1.3 Urban Spaces: Some Preliminary Characterizations

1.4 The Macro-geographical Context
A Changing Context for Urban Social Geography
Economic Change and Urban Restructuring
The Imprint of Demographic Change
The City and Cultural Change
Political Change and the Sociospatial Dialectic

Chapter Summary
Key Concepts and Terms
Suggested Reading

Xiii
XiV

o ok~ oo PPN

(BN
o

N
© 0o WwWw N

N DN
O O o



Vi

2.1
2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

31
3.2
3.3
3.4

35

CONTENTS

The changing economic context of city life

Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter

The Pre-capitalist, Pre-industrial City

The Growth of the Industrial City
Early Models of the Spatial Structure of Industrial Cities
Marxism and the Industrial City

The Contemporary City
Fordism and the Industrial City
Towards the Post-Fordist City

The Post-industrial City
Globalization
Knowledge Economies and the Informational City

Conclusions

Chapter Summary
Key Concepts and Terms
Suggested Reading

The cultures of cities

Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter
What is Culture?
Postcolonial Theory and the City
Space, Power and Culture
Postmodernism and the City

Los Angeles and the 'California School'
Conclusions

Chapter Summary

Key Concepts and Terms
Suggested Reading

23

23

24

27
28
29

31
32
36

42
44
46

49

50
50
51

53

53
54
57
59
63
67
71

72

73
73



CONTENTS

Vii

4  Patterns of sociospatial differentiation

Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter

4.1 Urban Morphology and the Physical Structure of Cities
House Types, Building Lots and Street Layouts
Morphogenesis
Environmental Quality
Townscapes and the Genius Loci of the Built Environment
Qualitative Methods and Observational Fieldwork in Urban Areas

4.2 Difference and Inequality: Socioeconomic and Sociocultural Patterns
Studies of Factorial Ecology
The Method
An Example
The Generality of Factorial Ecologies
Factorial Ecologies as a Product of Social Structure
The Fragmentation of Urban Space?
Some Limitations
Patterns of Social Weil-Being
Intra-urban Variations in the Quality of Life
The Geography of Deprivation and Disadvantage

Chapter Summary
Key Concepts and Terms
Suggested Reading

5 Spatial and institutional frameworks: citizens, the state and
civil society

Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter

5.1 The Interdependence of Public Institutions and Private Life
Citizenship, Patriarchy and Racism
The Law and Civil Society
The Changing Nature of Urban Governance

5.2 DeJure Urban Spaces
Metropolitan Fragmentation and its Spatial Consequences
Fiscal Imbalance and Sociospatial Inequality
Fiscal Mercantilism
Municipal Service Delivery and Sociospatial Inequality

17

77

78
78
81
87
94
98

100
105
105
106
108
114
117
117
118
119
122

125
126
126

129

129

130
130
132
133

136
136
137
139
140



viii

5.3

5.4

5.5

CONTENTS

The Democratic Base and its Spatial Framework
The Spatiality of Key Actors in Urban Governance: Elected Officials
and City Bureaucrats
Bureaucracy and Sociospatial (Re)production
The Parapolitical Structure
Business
Labour
Citizen Organizations and Special Interest Groups
Homeowners' Associations: Private Governments
Urban Social Movements

Community Power Structures and the Role of the Local State
The Political Economy of Contemporary Cities
The Local State and the Sociospatial Dialectic

The Question of Social Justice in the City

Chapter Summary
Key Concepts and Terms
Suggested Reading

6

Structures of building provision and the social production of
the urban environment

Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter

6.1

6.2

Housing Submarkets
The Growth of Homeownership
The Decline of Private Renting
The Development of Public Housing
Sociospatial Differentiation Within the Public Sector
The Voluntary Sector: The 'Third Arm' of Housing Provision

Key Actors in the Social Production of the Built Environment
Landowners and Morphogenesis
Builders, Developers and the Search for Profit
Discrimination by Design: Architects and Planners
Women's Spaces
Women's Places
Mortgage Financiers: Social and Spatial Bias as Good Business Practice
Bias Against People
Bias Against Property
Real Estate Agents: Manipulating and Reinforcing Neighbourhood Patterns
Manipulating Social Geographies: Blockbusting and Gentrification

143

145
147
148
149
149
150
150
152

153
154
156

161

162
163
163

167

167

168
169
173
175
176
179

180
182
183
186
187
188
189
190
101
193
194



71
7.2

7.3

8.1
8.2

CONTENTS

Public Housing Managers: Sorting and Grading
Problem Families and Dump Estates

Chapter Summary
Key Concepts and Terms
Suggested Reading

The social dimensions of modern urbanism

Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter
Urban Life in Western Culture

Urbanism and Social Theory
The Public and Private Worlds of City Life
The Self: Identity and Experience in Private and Public Worlds

Social Interaction and Social Networks in Urban Settings
Urban Ecology as Shaper and Outcome of Social Interaction
Criticisms of the Ecological Approach
Reformulations
Social Interaction in Urban Environments
Social Distance and Physical Distance

Chapter Summary
Key Concepts and Terms
Suggested Reading

Segregation and congregation

Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter

Social Closure, Racism and Discrimination
The Spatial Segregation of Minority Groups
Issues of Definition and Measurement
External Factors: Discrimination and Structural Effects
Congregation: Internal Group Cohesiveness
Clustering for Defence
Clustering for Mutual Support
Clustering for Cultural Preservation
Spaces of Resistance: Clustering to Facilitate 'Attacks’

197
197

200
201
201

205

205
206

208
210
211

212
215
217
218
219
221

223
224
224

227

227

228
229
229
231
234
234
235
236
237



CONTENTS

Colonies, Enclaves and Ghettos 238
illustrative Example 1: Structural contraints and Cultural Preservation

in the United Kingdom 241

lllustrative Example 2: Migrant Workers in Constinental European Cities 243

Chapter ~ Summary 247

Key Concepts and Terms 247

Suggested  Reading 247

9 Neighbourhood, community and the social construction of place 249
Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter 249

9.1 Neighbourhood and Community 250
The Fragility of Communality 251
Suburban Neighbourhoods: Community Transformed 252

The Mosaic Culture of American Suburbs 253

Suburbs in West European Cities 254
Embourgeoisement: Social and Spatial Mobility 255

Status Panic and Crisis Communality 256
Communities and Neighbourhoods: Definitions and Classifications 256

9.2 The Social Construction of Urban Places 258
Urban Life-worlds, Time-Space Routinization and Intersubjectivity 259
Structuration and the 'Becoming’ of Place 261
Constructing Place Through Spatial Practices 264

Place, Consumption and Cultural Politics 266

9.3 The Social Meanings of the Built Environment 268
The Appropriation of Space and Place: Symbolism and Coded Meanings 269
Architecture, Aesthetics and the Sociospatial Dialectic 271
Chapter Summary 274

Key Concepts and Terms 275
Suggested Reading 275

10 Environment and behaviour in urban settings 277
Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter 277

10.1 Theories about Deviant Behaviour 279
Determinist Theory 279

Crowding Theory 281



10.2

11

111
11.2

11.3

12

12.1

CONTENTS

Xi

Design Determinism

Alienation

Compositional Theory

Subcultural Theory

Structuralist Theory

Multi-factor Explanations: The Example of Crime and Delinquency
Data Problems
The Geography of Urban Crime

Cognition and Perception
Designative Aspects of Urban Imagery
Cognitive Distance
Appraisive Aspects of Urban Imagery
The Cognitive Dimensions of the Urban Environment
Images of the Home Area

Chapter Summary
Key Concepts, and Terms
Suggested Reading

Bodies, sexuality and the city

Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter
Gender, Heteropatriarchy and Embodied Performance in the City

Sexuality and the City
Prostitution and the City
Homosexuality and the City

Disability and the City

Chapter Summary
Key Concepts and Terms
Suggested Reading

Residential mobility and neighbourhood change

Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter

Patterns of Household Mobility
Patterns of In-migration

282
283
284
284
285
286
286
287

294
295
300
302
303
304

306
306
306

309

309
310

313
314
316

322

327
327
328

331

331

333
336



Xii CONTENTS

Intra-urban Moves 336

The Determinants of Residential Mobility 339
Reasons for Moving 340

The Decision to Move 342

The Search for a New Residence 345
Specifying the Desiderata of a New Home 345

Searching for Vacancies 347

Time Constraints 348

Choosing a New Home 349

12.2  Residential Mobility and Neighbourhood Change 349
High-status Movement, Filtering and Vacancy Chains 350
Obstacles to Filtering 351

Vacancy Chains 352

Chapter Summary 353

Key Concepts and Terms 354
Suggested Reading 354

13 Urban change and conflict 357
Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter 357

13.1  Accessibility of Services and Amenities 360
Accessibility of Medical Care 362
Aggregate Patterns of Accessibility: The Example of Oklahoma City 365

The Aggregate Effects of Aggregate Patterns 370

13.2  Urban Restructuring: Inequality and Conflict 372
Decentralization and Accessibility of Services and Amenities 373
Redevelopment and Renewal 374

Service Sector Restructuring 376

Social Polarization 380

The Informal Urban Economy 384

Urban Social Sustainability 385

Chapter ~ Summary 388

Key Concepts and Terms 389
Suggested  Reading 389
GLOSSARY 391
REFERENCES 435

INDEX 461



PPN: 254330606

Titel: Urban social geography : an introduction / . - . - Harlow : Prentice Hall, 2006
ISBN: 0-13-124944-4(pbk)£27.99 pbk : £27.99

Bibliographischer Datensatz im SWB-Verbund



http://pollux.bsz-bw.de/DB=2.1/CMD?ACT=SRCH&IKT=12&TRM=254330606

