Contents

	A Guide to Using This Book	xiii
	Acknowledgements	xiv
	1 Social geography and the sociospatial dialectic	1
	Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter	1
1.1	Different Approaches within Geography	2
	The Quantitative Approach	2
	The Behavioural Approach	2
	The Structuralist Approach	3 4
	Poststructuralist Approaches Implications for the Study of Urban Social Geography	4 5
1.2	The Sociospatial Dialectic	8
1.3	Urban Spaces: Some Preliminary Characterizations	10
1.4	The Macro-geographical Context	12
	A Changing Context for Urban Social Geography	13
	Economic Change and Urban Restructuring	13
	The Imprint of Demographic Change	16
	The City and Cultural Change Political Change and the Sociospatial Dialectic	18 19
	Chapter Summary	19
	Key Concepts and Terms	20
	Suggested Reading	• 20

2	The changing economic context of city life	23
	Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter	23
2.1	The Pre-capitalist, Pre-industrial City	24
2.2	The Growth of the Industrial City Early Models of the Spatial Structure of Industrial Cities Marxism and the Industrial City	27 28 29
2.3	The Contemporary City Fordism and the Industrial City Towards the Post-Fordist City	31 32 36
2.4	The Post-industrial City Globalization Knowledge Economies and the Informational City	42 44 46
2.5	Conclusions	49
	Chapter Summary Key Concepts and Terms Suggested Reading	50 50 51
3	The cultures of cities	53
	Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter	53
3.1	What is Culture?	54
3.2	Postcolonial Theory and the City	57
3.3	Space, Power and Culture	59
3.4	Postmodernism and the City	63
	Los Angeles and the 'California School'	67
3.5	Conclusions	71
	Chapter Summary Key Concepts and Terms Suggested Reading	72 73 73

4	Patterns of sociospatial differentiation	77
Key	Questions Addressed in this Chapter	77
4.1	Urban Morphology and the Physical Structure of Cities House Types, Building Lots and Street Layouts Morphogenesis Environmental Quality Townscapes and the <i>Genius Loci</i> of the Built Environment Qualitative Methods and Observational Fieldwork in Urban Areas	78 78 81 87 94 98
4.2	Difference and Inequality: Socioeconomic and Sociocultural Patterns Studies of Factorial Ecology The Method An Example The Generality of Factorial Ecologies Factorial Ecologies as a Product of Social Structure The Fragmentation of Urban Space? Some Limitations Patterns of Social Weil-Being Intra-urban Variations in the Quality of Life The Geography of Deprivation and Disadvantage	100 105 105 106 108 114 117 117 118 119 122
Key	pter Summary Concepts and Terms gested Reading	125 126 126
5	Spatial and institutional frameworks: citizens, the state and civil society	129
	Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter	129
5.1	The Interdependence of Public Institutions and Private Life Citizenship, Patriarchy and Racism	130 130

	The Changing Nature of Urban Governance		133
5.2	DeJure Urban Spaces		136
	Metropolitan Fragmentation and its Spatial Consequences		136
	Fiscal Imbalance and Sociospatial Inequality		137
	Fiscal Mercantilism		139
	Municipal Service Delivery and Sociospatial Inequality	,	140

The Law and Civil Society

132

133

5.3	The Democratic Base and its Spatial Framework The Spatiality of Key Actors in Urban Governance: Elected Officials	143
	and City Bureaucrats	145
	Bureaucracy and Sociospatial (Re)production	147
	The Parapolitical Structure	148
	Business	149
	Labour	149
	Citizen Organizations and Special Interest Groups	150
	Homeowners' Associations: Private Governments	150
	Urban Social Movements	152
5.4	Community Power Structures and the Role of the Local State	153
	The Political Economy of Contemporary Cities	154
	The Local State and the Sociospatial Dialectic	156
5.5	The Question of Social Justice in the City	161
Cha	oter Summary	162
Key	Concepts and Terms	163
-	gested Reading	163

6	Structures of building provision and the social production of	
	the urban environment	167

Key	Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter	
6.1	Housing Submarkets	168
	The Growth of Homeownership	169
	The Decline of Private Renting	173
	The Development of Public Housing	175
	Sociospatial Differentiation Within the Public Sector	176
	The Voluntary Sector: The 'Third Arm' of Housing Provision	179
6.2	Key Actors in the Social Production of the Built Environment	180
	Landowners and Morphogenesis	182
	Builders, Developers and the Search for Profit	183
	Discrimination by Design: Architects and Planners	186
	Women's Spaces	187
	Women's Places	188
	Mortgage Financiers: Social and Spatial Bias as Good Business Practice	189
	Bias Against People	190
	Bias Against Property	191
	Real Estate Agents: Manipulating and Reinforcing Neighbourhood Patterns	193
	Manipulating Social Geographies: Blockbusting and Gentrification	194

	Public Housing Managers: Sorting and Grading Problem Families and Dump Estates	197 197
	Chapter Summary Key Concepts and Terms Suggested Reading	200 201 201
7	The social dimensions of modern urbanism	205
	Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter	205
7.1	Urban Life in Western Culture	206
7.2	Urbanism and Social Theory The Public and Private Worlds of City Life The Self: Identity and Experience in Private and Public Worlds	208 210 211
7.3	Social Interaction and Social Networks in Urban Settings Urban Ecology as Shaper and Outcome of Social Interaction Criticisms of the Ecological Approach Reformulations Social Interaction in Urban Environments Social Distance and Physical Distance	212 215 217 218 219 221
	Chapter Summary Key Concepts and Terms Suggested Reading	223 224 224
8	Segregation and congregation	227
	Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter	227
8.1 8.2	Social Closure, Racism and Discrimination The Spatial Segregation of Minority Groups Issues of Definition and Measurement External Factors: Discrimination and Structural Effects Congregation: Internal Group Cohesiveness Clustering for Defence Clustering for Mutual Support Clustering for Cultural Preservation Spaces of Resistance: Clustering to Facilitate 'Attacks'	228 229 229 231 234 234 235 236 • 237

Colonies, Enclaves and Ghettos	238
illustrative Example 1: Structural contraints and Cultural Preservation	
in the United Kingdom	241
Illustrative Example 2: Migrant Workers in Constinental European Cities	243
Chapter Summary	247
Key Concepts and Terms	247
Suggested Reading	247

9 Neighbourhood, community and the social construction of place 249

	Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter	249
9.1	Neighbourhood and Community The Fragility of Communality Suburban Neighbourhoods: Community Transformed The Mosaic Culture of American Suburbs Suburbs in West European Cities Embourgeoisement: Social and Spatial Mobility Status Panic and Crisis Communality Communities and Neighbourhoods: Definitions and Classifications	250 251 252 253 254 255 256 256
9.2	The Social Construction of Urban Places Urban Life-worlds, Time-Space Routinization and Intersubjectivity Structuration and the 'Becoming' of Place Constructing Place Through Spatial Practices Place, Consumption and Cultural Politics	258 259 261 264 266
9.3	The Social Meanings of the Built Environment The Appropriation of Space and Place: Symbolism and Coded Meanings Architecture, Aesthetics and the Sociospatial Dialectic	268 269 271
	Chapter Summary Key Concepts and Terms Suggested Reading	274 275 275
10 I	Environment and behaviour in urban settings	277

	Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter	277
10.1	Theories about Deviant Behaviour	279
	Determinist Theory	279
	Crowding Theory	281

	Design Determinism	282
	Alienation	283
	Compositional Theory	284
	Subcultural Theory	284
	Structuralist Theory	285
	Multi-factor Explanations: The Example of Crime and Delinquency	286
	Data Problems	286
	The Geography of Urban Crime	287
10.2	Cognition and Perception	294
	Designative Aspects of Urban Imagery	295
	Cognitive Distance	300
	Appraisive Aspects of Urban Imagery	302
	The Cognitive Dimensions of the Urban Environment	303
	Images of the Home Area	304
	Chapter Summary	306
	Key Concepts, and Terms	306
	Suggested Reading	306

11 Bodies, sexuality and the city309

	Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter	309
11.1	Gender, Heteropatriarchy and Embodied Performance in the City	310
11.2	Sexuality and the City Prostitution and the City Homosexuality and the City	313 314 316
11.3	Disability and the City	322
	Chapter Summary Key Concepts and Terms Suggested Reading	327 327 328

12	Residential mobility and neighbourhood change	331
	Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter	331
12.1	Patterns of Household Mobility Patterns of In-migration	333 336

Intra-urban Moves	336
The Determinants of Residential Mobility	339
Reasons for Moving	340
The Decision to Move	342
The Search for a New Residence	345
Specifying the Desiderata of a New Home	345
Searching for Vacancies	347
Time Constraints	348
Choosing a New Home	349
12.2 Residential Mobility and Neighbourhood Change	349
High-status Movement, Filtering and Vacancy Chains	350
Obstacles to Filtering	351
Vacancy Chains	352
Chapter Summary	353
Key Concepts and Terms	354
Suggested Reading	354

357

13 Urban change and conflict

Key Questions Addressed in this Chapter 357 13.1 Accessibility of Services and Amenities 360 Accessibility of Medical Care 362 Aggregate Patterns of Accessibility: The Example of Oklahoma City 365 The Aggregate Effects of Aggregate Patterns 370 13.2 Urban Restructuring: Inequality and Conflict 372 Decentralization and Accessibility of Services and Amenities 373 Redevelopment and Renewal 374 Service Sector Restructuring 376 Social Polarization 380 The Informal Urban Economy 384 Urban Social Sustainability 385 Chapter Summary 388 Key Concepts and Terms 389 Suggested Reading 389 CINCONDV 201

GLOGGANI	291
REFERENCES	435
INDEX	461

PPN: 254330606 Titel: Urban social geography : an introduction / . - . - Harlow : Prentice Hall, 2006 ISBN: 0-13-124944-4(pbk)£27.99 pbk : £27.99 Bibliographischer Datensatz im SWB-Verbund